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Final Year
Sr. .
No. Question Responses Percentage
) o ) Yes 68%
1 Do you think the prerequisites for the courses in the Fairly 250
curriculum were covered earlier?
No 7%
Do you think the number of allotted lectures/practical | Yes 89%
2 |are sufficient to cover the entire syllabus of most of ,
the courses in your curriculum? No 11%
With the given number of courses per semester do | Yes 76%
3 |you get sufficient time for self study and other No ,
activities? 24%
Very Useful 54%
4 How do_you rate the usefulness_of.the curriculum Moderately Useful 44%
content in terms of concepts building?
Not Useful 2%
Completely Transparent 66%
5 How do you rate the transparency of the assessment Partially Transparent 33%
process?
Non Transparent 1%
Are adequate and appropriate learning resources Yes 87%
g |available for the course? (availability of reference No
books, text books, e-books, reading material, etc.)
Very Useful 64%
7 Do you f_|nd laboratory sessions useful to get hands- Moderately Useful 350
on experience related to the course content?
Not Useful 1%
Helpful to large extent 62%
3 Do you th_lnk tutorials help for better understanding Helpful to some extent 36%
of the subject?
Not Helpful 2%
Do you think audit courses (like self expression..., Yes 86%
9 |Courses without examination ) should be included in |No
the program? 14%
. .. ) Lo Very Useful 72%
Do you think that humanities courses like Principles
10 | of Economics and Finance are useful for getting Moderately Useful 25%
exposure in the related fields?
Not Useful 3%
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For the offered program electives, were the Yes 93%
11 |prerequisite courses covered in the previous No
semesters? %
Always 58%
Are the program electives offered in relation to the  |Most of the times
12 . 36%
Technological advancements?
Sometimes 6%
Always 57%
13 fIZi)éclmldt’)he courses stimulate interest in the engineering Most of the times 36%
| Sometimes 7%
_ Always 91%
Do you get an opportunity to choose
14 |multidisciplinary subjects through open electives Most of the times 3204
offered? :
Sometimes 7%
Yes 96%
15 {Would you like to undergo internship at the industry?
Y g p y NoO 4%
Useful 7%
Moderately Useful 14%
16 |Did you find the internship useful? Not Useful 204,
_I have npt opted for 70
internship
2 Months 28%
. . ) 3 Months 14%
17 Based on your experience of internship , how much
should be the duration of the internship? 6 Months 48%
_I have not opted for 10%
internship
Problem Solving 84%
. . . Team Work 9
Did the final year project help you to develop the : : 83%
18 |following abilities; Problem Solving, Team Work,  |Presentation Skills 85%
Presentation Skills, Project Management, Innovation Project Management 76%
Innovation 63%
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Third Year
Sr. .
No. Question Responses Percentage
) o ) Yes 72%
1 Do you think the prerequisites for the courses in the Fairly 21%
curriculum were covered earlier?
No 7%
Do you think the number of allotted lectures/practical | Yes 85%
2 |are sufficient to cover the entire syllabus of most of
: . No 15%
the courses in your curriculum?
With the given number of courses per semester do  [Yes 58%
3 |you get sufficient time for self study and other No ,
activities? 42%
Very Useful 53%
4 How do you rate the usefulness of the curriculum Moderately Useful 45%
content in terms of concepts building?
Not Useful 204
Completely Transparent 65%
5 How do you rate the transparency of the assessment Partially Transparent 34%
process?
Non Transparent 1%
Are adequate and appropriate learning resources Yes 90%
available for the course? (availability of reference No
6 _ . -
books, text books, e-books, reading material, etc.) 10%
Very Useful 59%
7 Do you f_|nd laboratory sessions useful to get hands- Moderately Useful 38%
on experience related to the course content?
Not Useful 3%
Helpful to large extent 61%
8 Do you th_lnk tutorials help for better understanding Helpful to some extent 350
of the subject?
Not Helpful 4%
. . . . Yes 81%
Do you think audit courses (like self expression...,
9 |Courses without examination ) should be included in |No
the program? 19%
) o ) o Very Useful 68%
Do you think that humanities courses like Principles
10 | of Economics and Finance are useful for getting Moderately Useful 27%
exposure in the related fields?
Not Useful 5%
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No. Question Responses Percentage
For the offered program electives, were the Yes 87%
11 |prerequisite courses covered in the previous
No 13%
semesters?
Always 59%
Are the program electives offered in relation to the  |Most of the times
12 . 36%
Technological advancements?
Sometimes 50
Always 59%
13 fDi(;?dghe courses stimulate interest in the engineering Most of the times 350
Sometimes 6%
14 Would you like to undergo an internship in the 0
i ?
industry? NoO 1%
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Iig.. Question Responses Percentage
Yes
69%
1 Do you think the prerequisites for the courses in the
4 o
curriculum were covered earlier NO 7%
Fairly 24%
Do you think the number of allotted Yes 85%
2 |lectures/practicals are sufficient to cover the entire No ,
syllabus of most of the courses in your curriculum? 15%
With the given number of courses per semester do | Yes 55%
3 |you get sufficient time for self study and other No ,
activities? 45%
Very Useful 45%
4 How do you rate the usefulness of the curriculum Moderately Useful 5304
content in terms of concepts building?
Not Useful 204
Completely Transparent 69%
5 How do you rate the transparency of the assessment Partially Transparent 28%
process?
Non Transparent 3%
Are adequate and appropriate learning resources Yes 90%
available for the course? (availability of reference No
6 _ - -
books, text books, e-books, reading material, etc.) 10%
Very Useful 64%
7 Do you f_|nd laboratory sessions useful to get hands- Moderately Useful 34%
on experience related to the course content?
Not Useful 2%
Helpful to large extent 65%
8 Do you th_lnk tutorials help for better understanding Helpful to some extent 320
of the subject?
Not Helpful 3%
Do you think audit courses (like self expression...,  [Yes 72%
Courses without examination ) should be included in
o |the program? No
28%
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) . ) o Very Useful 68%
Do you think that humanities courses like Principles

10 | of Economics and Finance are useful for getting Moderately Useful 27%
exposure in the related fields?

Not Useful 5%
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First Year
Sr. .
No. Question Responses Percentage
Yes
65%
1 Do you think the prerequisites for the courses in the
4 o
curriculum were covered earlier NoO 1%
Fairly 31%
Do you think the number of allotted Yes 81%
2 |lectures/practicals are sufficient to cover the entire No ,
syllabus of most of the courses in your curriculum? 19%
With the given number of courses per semester do | Yes 70%
3 |you get sufficient time for self study and other No ;
activities? 30%
Very Useful 52%
4 How do you rate the usefulness of the curriculum Moderately Useful 46%
content in terms of concepts building?
Not Useful 204
Completely Transparent 68%
5 How do you rate the transparency of the assessment Partially Transparent 30%
process?
Non Transparent 2%
Are adequate and appropriate learning resources Yes 94%
available for the course? (availability of reference No
6 |books, text books, e-books, reading material, etc.) 6%
Very Useful 65%
Moderately Useful 33%
7 Do you f_ind Iabolra':tczjryt/ steﬁsions useful ;[O gtggt hands- |Not Useful 204
on experience related to the course content?
P Moderately Useful
Not Useful
8 Do you think tutorials help for better Helpful to a large extend | 72%
understanding of the subject?
Helpful to a some extend | 27%
Not helpful 1%




